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

Average Days in RPR 10 71 84   

Median Days in RPR 5 38 44   

Total Volume $803,900 $1,884,000 $1,776,400   

Key Meadows in Indianapolis city, IN
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New Listings: 4 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 9/5/2019

7553 Eagle Valley Pass Condominium 3/2 2,178 1979 9/5/2019 $145,000 $791,833 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21666020

Impeccably maintained highly desired detached unit. This corner lot home is sure to impress from the moment you enter the living space
boasting cathedral ceiling with loft overlooking family room. Master bedroom located on main floor. New carpet through downstairs living
space. New doors throughout. Updated furnace/HVAC system. Private patio. Double garage with new garage door. Plenty of storage
though home including huge walk-in closets on 2nd level. HOA includes lawn maintience, pool and updated club house.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Advanced Realty

New, Active: 9/4/2019

8608 Brookhill Ct Single Family 4/3 10,454 1996 9/4/2019 $199,900 $982,044 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21665942

Beautiful 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath Home in the Desirable Sunningdale Subdivision. With over 2,000 sqft this home is one of the largest in
the area. Features include a wood burning fireplace in the completely renovated family room, updated kitchen with island all appliances
stay including washer and dryer. Fresh paint, new flooring upper level, new water softener, water heater, garage door, stove, dish washer
and doors. Separate formal living room, family room and dining room. Large master bedroom with walk in closet. Master spa has double
vanities, separate shower and garden tub. Fully fenced yard. Professional landscaping. Great area near Eagle Creek Park, dining and so
much more!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indpls Metro N

Active: 8/8/2019

2136 Fullerton Dr Single Family 4/3 7,666 1997 8/8/2019 $215,000 $872,464 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21660910

Spacious 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home in Parc Estates. Beautifully maintained home with stunning details and many updates. New A/C and
Furnace in 2017, New Laminate flooring on entire 1st floor in 2016, Granite counter-tops, Recessed lighting, as well as Updated 1/2
bath, and upstairs Hall bath. Enjoy formal living/dining rm. Eat in kitchen, family room with FP. Master Suite with large WIC, and a dual
sink vanity. All bedrooms are large w/ ample closet space. Relax on your large deck over looking your fenced in back yard that rest next to
wooded acreage. Conveniently located near Eagle Creek Park, and the Perfect location near the interstate for a easy commute.

Listing Courtesy of Harp Realty, LLC

Key Meadows in Indianapolis city, IN
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New Listings: 4 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/30/2019

7841 Inishmore Way Single Family 4/4 7,840 2002 8/30/2019 $244,000 $1182,064 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21665269

Look no further! You'll fall in love with this well maintained 4 bedroom 3.5 bath home! With plenty of room to entertain guests in the
family room all the way into the kitchen, there is also a wonderful area out back on the back patio. The patio has a path that leads to a
fire pit where you can sit outside on a clear night and gaze at the stars. Enjoy the space in the finished basement where you can have a
game room for kids PLUS two BONUS rooms! You are not going to want to miss out on this wonderful home!!

Listing Courtesy of Carpenter, REALTORSÂ®

Key Meadows in Indianapolis city, IN

Copyright 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 9/6/2019



Pending Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 9/3/2019

2311 Fullerton Dr Single Family 4/3 10,454 7/1/2019 $176,900 9/3/2019 $852,076 sq
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
appliances included even washer & dryer. All bedrooms feature hardwood floors. Master Suite w/attached bath & w-in closet. 4 car
garage can be additional usable space for parties or workshop. Huge backyard (almost Â½ acre) w/ your own garden oasis! Brick paver
patio surrounded by lush flowers. Two mini barns (1 w/ electric) for extra storage.

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 Scheetz

Pending as of 8/15/2019

2321 Lammermoor Cir Single Family 4/3 8,712 6/25/2019 $193,000 8/15/2019 $902,136 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21650240

Relax, recover and enjoy this gem in Country Club Place. Excellent outdoor features including expansive outdoor space, ceiling fan,
shaded area. Two indoor entertainment areas for your family to locate into plus a dedicated dining space makes three. Great room sizes
and a kitchen that is made for the expanded or starter family, you can grow into this one no issue. Cul-de-sac living makes the outdoors
safe, secure, and hustle free. Nothing but love put into this one and a pride of ownership keeps you coming back with a smile.

Listing Courtesy of eXp Realty, LLC
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 8/15/2019

8318 Rodney Dr Single Family 4/3 17,903 8/8/2019 $185,000 8/15/2019 $852,175 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21659816

Lovely 4 bed, 2.5 bath home on almost a half acre corner lot awaits!! This home has been wonderfully maintained. Newer carpeting
throughout and living room has been freshly painted. Hardwood floors in dining room and secondary bedrooms. Living room features
comforting wood-burning fireplace. Large, beautiful lot with mature trees. Cozy back patio ideal for entertaining or just relaxing. Easy
access to interstate, schools and other amenities. Do not miss out on this opportunity!

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Pending as of 7/30/2019

2219 Rolling Oak Dr Single Family 4/3 5,663 5/13/2019 $189,900 7/30/2019 $981,928 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21638359

A Beautiful 4 Bed 2.5 Bath Home in Liberty Oak Subdivision, Wayne Township! This Home has MANY UPDATES! The Kitchen has been
updated with New Counter tops, New Subway Tile Back splash, New Stainless Appliances, New Flooring, Light Fixtures and Fresh Paint!
The Kitchen opens up to the Family Room with a Gorgeous Fireplace and extra space for entertaining! Fully Fenced in Back Yard with a
deck to enjoy the outdoors! This Home is MOVE IN READY!!

Listing Courtesy of Canon Real Estate Services LLC
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 8/30/2019, MLS Listing 21644233: 5/31/2019

2114 Napa Cir Single Family 4/3 30,339 1995 8/30/2019 $204,000 $862,376 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21644233

4 Bedroom, 2 Story home on partial basement and HUGE home site, one of the largest in neighborhood. Recent updates include
engineered hardwood flooring on main level, updates to powder room and master bathroom, kitchen including beautiful granite counter
tops, ceramic tile back splash, updated cabinets, stainless steel appliances. Master suite has vaulted ceilings and walk in closet. New
updates to bathroom include ceramic surround shower, new vanity, new flooring. Secondary bedrooms are great sizes and main floor has
a den off family room with built in desk & bookshelves in addition to the LR, Formal DR. Enjoy summers in the backyard which is has full
fenced in rear yard and has inground pool, large covered patio area, shed

Courtesy of RE/MAX Ability Plus

Sold Date: 9/3/2019, MLS Listing 21648290: 6/20/2019

8409 Rodney Dr Single Family 4/3 16,335 1970 9/3/2019 $185,000 $1131,640 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21648290

IMMACULATE, 4 bedroom 1 full and 2-1/2 baths, this two story with basement that has been painstakingly maintained in a quiet
peaceful neighborhood. Beautiful Oak hardwood floors in many areas have just been refinished. Completely repainted walls and trim.
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